
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

1 Acamard Technologies, Inc 

(WBE) 

Robert Waters 847-303-9670 rwaters@acamard.com Attended 

meeting in 

person

2 AppArmor Gabriel Amoako, Acct. Exec. 888-515-4546 x673 gamoako@apparmor.com

3 Blackboard, Inc. Steve Sartori, Acct. Exec. 201-961-3274 steve.sartori@blackboard.com

3 Blackboard, Inc. Quadir Zarook quadir.zarook@blackboard.com

4 Chetu, Inc. Sarah Osborne (954) 342-5676 ext. 1141 saraho@chetu.com

5 Interstate Electronics 

Company

Wayne P. Thomas, Acct. Exec. 630-789-8700-O                    

630-337-9146

wpthomas@iecusa.com Attended 

meeting in 

person

6 Mobile Alert Software David Winter (800) 950-8224 dwinter@mobilealertsoftware.com

7 Rave Wireless, Inc. dba Rave 

Mobile Safety

Kyle Grasso, Acct. Exec. 508-532-8951 kgrasso@ravemobilesafety.com

8 Regroup Sarah Newman, Sr. Sales Exec. 917-791-2164 sarah.newman@regroup.com

9 Verint Americas Rob Hornbuckle rob.hornbuckle@verint.com
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